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OEM Reference

AUDI 1K0199262AE
AUDI 1K0199262AS
AUDI 1K0199262BA
SEAT 1K0199262AS
SKODA 1K0199262AS
VW 1K0199262AE
VW 1K0199262AS
VW 1K0199262BA

5
OEM Cross Reference
BBR Automotive 0011018346
BENDIX 047663B
Metalcaucho 04865
MEYLE 1001990112
MEYLE 1001990112
FARE SA 10777
TOPRAN 110757
JP GROUP 1117908980
OCAP 1225055
AUTOMEGA 130056510
AKRON-MALO 174143
AKRON-MALO 174143
FEBI BILSTEIN 23018
FEBI BILSTEIN 23018
STELLOX 2518081SX
LEMFORDER 2707001
LEMFORDER 2707001
ACEMARK 272732
RUVILLE 325704
TRICLO 363266
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 37268
MAPCO 38813
UNIGOM 396847
MAXGEAR 400004
3RG 40781
CAUTEX 462475
BIRTH 51073
GSP 512211
GSP 512211
HUTCHINSON 594332
TALOSA 6105276
CORTECO 80000587
CORTECO 80000587
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METZGER
BOGE

SASIC

BORG & BECK
BUGIAD
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
FORTUNE LINE
LYNXAUTO
MGA

STC

VAICO
WILMINK GROUP

8053699
88398A
9001937
BEM3839
BSP20473
F87958
FEM3839
FZ91075
ME1876
SM1189
T404865
V101474
WG1392566
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